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FERT= AT (B6EH) D=ITOBREHER [THR26ERE]

H26
HEE BREHR
REH (Ba/kg)

1 H26.5.9 15

2 H26.5.10 <15

3 H26.5.10 <18

H26.6.11 13

4 H26.6.14 7

= H26.6.14 <18

5 IR AT — 06 6.25 8.1

H26.6.29 8.9

6 H26.7.10 12

H26.7.10 <16

7 H26.7.10 7

H26.7.10 <10

8 H26.5.9 <7

9 H26.6.6 <16

10 H26.6.6 <15

H26.6.20 <18

11 H26.6.25 <16

H26.7.9 <13

H26.7.9 <16

12 H26.7.16 <17

H26.7.16 A7

H26.7.16 A7

13 H26.7.16 <13

H26.7.16 A7

IRIREET — T T 11

14 H26.7.16 13

H26.7.16 A7

H26.7.16 A7

15 H26.7.16 <15

H26.7.16 <16

H26.7.16 <18

16 H26.7.17 <15

H26.7.17 A7

H26.7.24 <13

17 H26.7.24 <12

H26.7.24 A1

18 H26.5.14 <18

19 H26.5.15 <94

20 H26.6.5 22

21 H26.6.5 <16

22 . H26.6.5 36

IR R — 06 6.14 <17

23 H26.6.14 <12

H26.6.14 <19

24 H26.7.15 7

25 H26.7.15 15

26 H265.13 <12

H26.5.14 <18

27 H26.5.15 <18

28 H26.5.24 <12

29 H26.6.5 7

30 H26.6.5 <16

31 H26.6.26 7

H26.6.26 <18

32 H26.7.15 <18

H26.7.15 7

H26.7.15 <18

33 H26.7.15 <17

H26.7.15 <16

H26.7.15 57

34 H26.7.15 <19

BN RN — 6715 a7

H26.7.17 <15

35 H26.7.17 <18

H26.7.17 <18

26 H26.7.17 <19

H26.7.17 <19

H26.7.23 <20

37 H26.7.23 7

H26.7.23 <18




H26
EEE BREHZR
REH (Ba/kg)

H26.7.23 <19

38 H26.7.23 <17

H26.7.23 <14

H26.7.24 <17

39 H26.7.24 <15

H26.7.24 <17

40 H26.5.9 <17

41 H26.5.9 9.1

42 H26.6.3 7.7

H26.6.3 26

43 H26.6.3 63

H26.6.5 51

a4 H26.6.5 14

45 H26.6.5 <15

H26.7.5 <19

46 H26.7.5 <16

H26.7.5 13

H26.7.18 13

47 H26.7.18 <13

H26.7.18 <17

H26.7.18 a7

48 IRTTEH H26.7.18 <17

H26.7.18 <19

H26.7.19 15

49 H26.7.19 9.7

H26.7.19 <20

H26.7.19 <18

50 H26.7.19 <17

H26.7.19 <16

H26.7.23 <13

51 H26.7.23 <18

H26.7.23 <19

52 H26.7.24 <17

53 H26.7.24 21

54 H26.7.24 a7

H26.7.24 <12

55 H26.5.9 <17

56 H26.5.9 <13

57 H26.5.14 <18

58 H26.6.5 <12

H26.6.7 13

%9 H26.6.7 <16

H26.6.7 <14

60 H26.6.7 <17

61 H26.6.20 <16

" H26.6.24 <16

62 RIS H26.6.25 <15

H26.6.26 <15

63 H26.7.3 45

H26.7.9 <18

64 H26.7.9 <18

H26.7.9 <17

65 H26.7.9 <15

H26.7.9 <17

66 H26.7.23 <17

H26.7.23 <12

T{E 10.2

=XE 63.0

=&/ME 47

bR fE 8.5

BERE 1.8

[95%{E 23.0

2R 126
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FERT= AT (B6EH) D=ITOREHER [THR271EE]

H27
EEE BREHZR
BER (Ba/kg)
1 H27.6.7 <13
H27.6.5 <13
2 H27.6.5 <1
H27.6.5 <9.0
3 H27.6.5 <16
H27.6.5 <12
B & ALET H27.7.1 <6.7
4 H27.7.1 <14
H27.7.1 <1.3
5 H27.6.8 8.0
H27.6.8 12
6 H27.6.11 6.0
7 H27.6.11 <12
8 H27.6.9 <14
9 H27.6.9 <11
10 H27.6.12 <15
H27.6.12 13
11 H27.6.12 <12
12 H27.6.26 <12
H27.6.26 <15
13 H27.7.1 <9.9
H27.7.1 <14
14 |H /& EET H27.6.25 <17
H27.6.25 <12
15 H27.6.25 <13
H27.6.25 <17
H27.6.17 <10
16 H27.6.17 <14
H27.6.17 <12
H27.6.17 <9.4
17 H27.6.17 <1
H27.6.17 <10
18 H27.6.7 <16
H27.6.7 12
19 H27.6.7 <18
H27.6.7 20
H27.6.7 <14
20 H27.6.7 <17
H27.6.7 a7
21 |5 BET H27.6.7 <16
H27.6.7 <15
22 H27.6.7 12
23 H27.6.12 {14
24 H27.6.7 21
H27.6.7 <15
25 H27.6.7 <10
H27.6.7 <14
97 H27.6.9 <12
H27.6.9 <15
29 H27.6.15 <17
30 H27.6.9 <9.7
31 H27.6.11 <16
32 H27.6.25 <12
H27.6.25 <8.8
33 H27.6.25 <A1
H27.6.25 <15
% HaT6a6 | <1
IRANEH —o76.18 3
35 H27.6.18 <12
H27.6.18 <14
H27.7.1 9.3
36 H27.7.1 8.1
47 H27.6.17 <12
H27.6.17 <10
18 H27.6.25 <12
H27.6.25 <13
39 H27.6.26 <14
H27.6.26 <10
H27.6.7 47
40 H27.6.7 <14




H27
EEE BREHZR
RER (Ba/kg)
H27.6.7 27
41 H27.6.7 19
H27.6.7 36
H27.6.8 <15
42 H27.6.8 <15
H27.5.12 39
43 H27.5.12 15
H27.5.12 56
H27.5.8 28
44 H27.5.8 17
H27.5.8 24
H27.6.8 <17
45 H27.6.7 5.7
H27.6.7 <18
47 IRTTEaR H27.7.2 a7
H27.7.2 <18
H27.6.8 <16
48 H27.6.8 <12
H27.6.8 9.5
49 H27.6.8 23
H27.6.8 32
S0 H27.6.8 16
51 H27.6.11 <12
H27.6.11 <18
H27.6.7 19
52 H27.6.7 11
H27.6.7 22
H27.6.18 14
53 H27.6.18 8.6
54 H27.6.18 <18
H27.6.8 <16
55 H27.6.8 <15
H27.6.8 <16
56 H27.6.7 <13
57 H27.6.8 <16
58 H27.6.9 5.6
H27.6.9 <10
H27.6.8 21
59 H27.6.8 23
" H27.6.8 18
IR IEAS H27.6.15 <13
60 H27.6.15 15
H27.6.15 35
61 H27.6.18 <12
H27.6.18 <16
62 H27.6.10 <15
63 H27.6.18 <12
64 H27.6.17 <9.4
65 H27.6.12 {14
66 H27.6.18 <14
ESIE
E{E 10.2
=XE 56.0
=&/ME 3.4
bR fE 75
BERE 8.1
[95%{E 23.6
2R 121
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EFRERTSET (BEHETH ) DT OIIZHRIBRERR

H25 H26 H27 & =
SEH REHE BREER BREER
BEH (Ba/kg) BREH (Ba/kg) BREH (Ba/kg)
1 H26.5.9 15| H27.6.7 <13
H26.5.10 <15| H27.65 <13
2 H27.6.5 <11
H27.6.5 <9.0
3 H26.5.10 <18| H27.65 <16
H27.6.5 <12
H26.6.11 13[ H27.741 <6.7
4 | [BSLET H26.6.14 <17] H27.741 <14
H26.6.14 <18| H27.7.1 <13
5 H26.6.25 8.1] H27.6.8 8.0
H26.6.29 8.9| H27.6.8 12
6 H26.7.10 12| H27.6.11 6.0
H26.7.10 <16] H27.6.11 <12
7 H26.7.10 <17
H26.7.10 <10
8 H26.5.9 <17] H27.6.9 {14
9 H26.6.6 <16] H27.6.9 <11
10 H26.6.6 <15| H27.6.12 <15
H27.6.12 13
H26.6.20 <18 H27.6.12 <12
1 H26.6.25 <16
H26.7.9 <13
H26.7.9 <16| H27.6.26 <12
12 H26.7.16 <17| H27.6.26 <15
H26.7.16 <17
H26.7.16 <17 H27.741 <9.9
13 H26.7.16 <13| H27.7.1 <14
|B /i EHET H26.7.16 <17
H26.7.16 11 H27.6.25 <17
14 H26.7.16 13| H27.6.25 <12
H26.7.16 <17
H26.7.16 <17| H27.6.25 <13
15 H26.7.16 <15| H27.6.25 <17
H26.7.16 <16
H26.7.16 <18] H27.6.17 <10
16 H26.7.17 <15| H27.6.17 <14
H26.7.17 <17| H27.6.17 <12
H26.7.24 <13| H27617] <94
17 H26.7.24 <12| H27.6.17 <71
H26.7.24 <11 H27.6.17 <10
18 H26.5.14 <18] H27.6.7 <16 [H24[ENaliz & |
H27.6.7 12
19 H26.5.15 <9.4] H27.6.7 <18
H27.6.7 20
H26.6.5 22| H27.6.7 <14
20 H27.6.7 <17
H27.6.7 <17
H26.6.5 <16] H27.6.7 <16
21 | \a=mar H27.6.7 <15
22 H26.6.5 36| H27.6.7 12
H26.6.14 <17| H27.6.12 <14
23 H26.6.14 <12
H26.6.14 <19
24 H26.7.15 <17| H27.6.7 21
H26.7.15 15| H27.6.7 <15
25 H27.6.7 <10
H27.6.7 <14
H26.5.13 <12 -
26 H26.5.14 {18 REHFS
97 H26.5.15 <18| H27.6.9 <12
H27.6.9 <15
28 H26.5.24 <12 BEIHEET
29 H26.6.5 <17| H27.6.15 <17
30 H26.6.5 <16] H27.6.9 <9.7
31 H26.6.26 <17 H27.6.11 <16
H26.6.26 <18| H27.6.25 <12
32 H26.7.15 <18| H27.6.25| <8.8
H26.7.15 <17
H26.7.15 <18 H27.6.25 <11
33 H26.7.15 <17| H27.6.25 <15
H26.7.15 <16
H26.7.15 5.7| H27.6.26 <9.7
34 | [B/ERF H26.7.15 <19[ H27.6.26 <19
H26.7.15 <17
H26.7.17 <15| H27.6.18 <13
35 H26.7.17 <18| H27.6.18 <12
H26.7.17 <18] H27.6.18 <14




H25 H26 H27 i =
EEE BRERER BRERE BRERE
BEH (Ba/kg) BREH (Ba/kg) BREH (Ba/kg)
36 H26.7.17 <19] H27.7.1 9.3
H26.7.17 <19| H27.741 8.1
H25.5.20 8.1] H26.7.23 <20] H27.6.17 12 |Ho51ENaliRE ()
37 H26.7.23 <17| H27.6.17 <10
H26.7.23 <18
H26.7.23 <19] H27.6.25 <12
38 H26.7.23 <17] H27.6.25 <13
H26.7.23 <14
H26.7.24 <17] H27.6.26 <14
39 H26.7.24 <15| H27.6.26 <10
H26.7.24 <17
40 H25.5.9 <25] H26.5.9 <17] H27.6.7 47  [H2425[FNaliBEE
H25.5.9 8.5 H27.6.7 <14 [H25[FNalizE
H25.5.13 42| H26.5.9 9.1] H27.6.7 27 H25[ZNaliE &
41 H27.6.7 19
H27.6.7 36
42 H26.6.3 7.7] H27.638 <15
H27.6.8 <15
H26.6.3 26| H275.12 39
43 H26.6.3 63| H27.5.12 15
H27.5.12 56
H26.6.5 51| H27.5.8 28
44 H26.6.5 14] H2758 17
H27.5.8 24
H26.6.5 <15] H27.6.8 <17
45 H27.6.7 5.7
H27.6.7 <18
H26.7.5 <19
46 H26.7.5 <16 REE XY
H26.7.5 13
H26.7.18 13[ H27.7.2 <17
47 | IBYEa%t H26.7.18 <13] H27.7.2 <18
H26.7.18 <17
H26.7.18 <17] H27.6.8 <16
48 H26.7.18 <17] H27.638 <12
H26.7.18 <19| H27.6.8 9.5
H26.7.19 15[ H27.6.8 23
49 H26.7.19 9.7
H26.7.19 <20
H26.7.19 <18| H27.6.8 32
50 H26.7.19 <17] H27.638 16
H26.7.19 <16
H26.7.23 <13[ H27.6.11 <12
51 H26.7.23 <18] H27.6.11 <18
H26.7.23 <19
H26.7.24 <17| H27.6.7 19
52 H27.6.7 11
H27.6.7 22
53 H26.7.24 21| H27.6.18 14
H27.6.18 8.6
54 H26.7.24 <17| H27.6.18 <18
H26.7.24 <12
H26.5.9 <17] H27.638 <16 [H24[ENaliz & |
55 H27.6.8 <15
H27.6.8 <16
56 H26.5.9 <13| H27.6.7 <13
57 H26.5.14 <18] H27.6.8 <16
58 H26.6.5 <12| H27.6.9 5.6
H27.6.9 <10
H26.6.7 13| H27.6.8 21
59 H26.6.7 <16] H27.6.8 23
H27.6.8 18
H26.6.7 <14 H27.6.15 <13
60 H26.6.7 <17| H27.6.15 15
" H27.6.15 35
61 IR eAT H26.6.20 <16| H27.6.18 <12
H27.6.18 <16
H26.6.24 <16] H27.6.10 <15
62 H26.6.25 <15
H26.6.26 <15
63 H26.7.3 45 H27.6.18 <12
H26.7.9 <18] H27.6.17 <9.4
64 H26.7.9 <18
H26.7.9 <17
65 H26.7.9 <15 H27.6.12 <14
H26.7.9 <17| H27.6.18 <14
66 H26.7.23 <17
H26.7.23 <12
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